GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
RAJYA SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO : 13
(TO BE ANSWERED ON THE 39 February 2025)

REVISED RESCUE PACKAGE FOR AIR INDIA

13. SHRI DORJEE TSHERING LEPCHA

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:-
(@) Whether a proposal to provide a revised rescue package for Air Indiais under consideration;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) the circumstances which have necessitated such a proposal ?
ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
(Shri Murlidhar Mohol)
(a) No.
(b) & (c) Does not arise.
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